900510403 08/08/2019

900510403

08/08/2019

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM535904

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

ł				
l	Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
	R.M.S. Funding Company, LLC		08/08/2019	Limited Liability Company

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Newsmax Media, Inc.		
Street Address:	750 Park of Commerce Drive		
Internal Address:	Suite 100		
City:	Boca Raton		
State/Country:	FLORIDA		
Postal Code:	33487		
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 45

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Serial Number:	86107870	HEALTH RADAR	
Serial Number:	86140426	NATURAL WAY TO HEALTH	
Serial Number:	86201550	HEALTHY BALANCE	
Serial Number:	86144205	ULTIMATE WEALTH REPORT	
Serial Number:	86107605	HEART HEALTH REPORT	
Serial Number:	86130399	PRIVATE OPPORTUNITIES CLUB	
Serial Number:	86108255	MIND HEALTH REPORT	
Serial Number:	86119155	FINANCIAL BRAINTRUST	
Serial Number:	86107867	THE DIVIDEND MACHINE	
Serial Number:	86108226	THE FRANKLIN PROSPERITY REPORT	
Serial Number:	86107609	THE AFTERSHOCK INVESTOR REPORT	
Serial Number:	86107604	GOLD STOCK ADVISER	
Serial Number:	86107602	THE HIGH INCOME FACTOR	
Serial Number:	85699779	NEWSMAX	
Serial Number:	85677899	NEWSMAX	
Serial Number:	85698410	NEWSMAX .	
Serial Number:	85675867	NEWSMAX	
Serial Number:	85974815	NEWSMAX HEALTH	

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Serial Number:	85749932	MONEYNEWS	
Serial Number:	85749930	INDEPENDENT. AMERICAN.	
Serial Number:	85748318	MONEYNEWS	
Serial Number:	85748317	MONEYNEWS	
Serial Number:	85710721	NEWSMAX	
Serial Number:	85710719	NEWSMAX	
Serial Number:	74213951	NEWSMAX	
Serial Number:	85692100	NEWSMAX	
Serial Number:	85474223	LANGLEY INTELLIGENCE GROUP NETWORK	
Serial Number:	85473151	LIGNET	
Serial Number:	85202488	AMERICA'S NEWS PAGE	
Serial Number:	78722530	HOLLYWOOD CONFIDENTIAL	
Serial Number:	78797888	MONEYNEWS.COM	
Serial Number:	78797883	MONEYNEWS.COM	
Serial Number:	78795479	NEWSMAX.COM	
Serial Number:	78795478	NEWSMAX	
Serial Number:	78722543	HOLLYWOOD CONFIDENTIAL	
Serial Number:	78529006	BUSH COUNTRY 2004 MY AMERICA!	
Serial Number:	78040956	NEWSMAX	
Serial Number:	78040948	NEWSMAX.COM AMERICA'S NEWS PAGE	
Serial Number:	77978479	MONEYNEWS.COM	
Serial Number:	77977752	MAXNEWS	
Serial Number:	77817703	AMERICA'S NEWS PAGE	
Serial Number:	77296548	MAXNEWS	
Serial Number:	77136324	THE BLAYLOCK WELLNESS REPORT	
Serial Number:	76424873	NEWSMAX.COM	
Serial Number:	76424872	AMERICA'S NEWS PAGE	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 212-653-8700

Email: DRostowsky@sheppardmullin.com

Correspondent Name: David Rostowsky
Address Line 1: 30 Rockefeller Plaza

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10112

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	31KB-208139
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	David Rostowsky

SIGNATURE:	/David Rostowsky/
DATE SIGNED:	08/08/2019

Total Attachments: 26

source=RMS Release of Security Interest Trademarks#page1.tif source=RMS Release of Security Interest Trademarks#page2.tif source=RMS Release of Security Interest Trademarks#page3.tif source=RMS Release of Security Interest Trademarks#page4.tif source=RMS Release of Security Interest Trademarks#page5.tif source=RMS Release of Security Interest Trademarks#page6.tif source=RMS Release of Security Interest Trademarks#page7.tif source=RMS Release of Security Interest Trademarks#page8.tif source=RMS_Release of Security Interest Trademarks#page9.tif source=RMS_Release of Security Interest Trademarks#page10.tif source=RMS Release of Security Interest Trademarks#page11.tif source=RMS Release of Security Interest Trademarks#page12.tif source=RMS_Release of Security Interest Trademarks#page13.tif source=RMS_Release of Security Interest Trademarks#page14.tif source=RMS Release of Security Interest Trademarks#page15.tif source=RMS Release of Security Interest Trademarks#page16.tif source=RMS_Release of Security Interest Trademarks#page17.tif source=RMS Release of Security Interest Trademarks#page18.tif source=RMS Release of Security Interest Trademarks#page19.tif source=RMS Release of Security Interest Trademarks#page20.tif source=RMS Release of Security Interest Trademarks#page21.tif source=RMS Release of Security Interest Trademarks#page22.tif source=RMS Release of Security Interest Trademarks#page23.tif source=RMS Release of Security Interest Trademarks#page24.tif source=RMS_Release of Security Interest Trademarks#page25.tif source=RMS Release of Security Interest Trademarks#page26.tif

R.M.S. FUNDING COMPANY LLC PAYOFF LETTER

August 8, 2019

Newsmax Media, Inc. 750 Park of Commerce Drive Boca Raton, FL 33487

Ladies and Gentlemen:

The undersigned has been informed that Newsmax Media, Inc., a Delaware corporation (together with its subsidiaries, the "Company"), intends to prepay to the undersigned all of the liabilities, obligations and indebtedness owing by the Company to the undersigned (the "Indebtedness") with respect to that certain Loan Agreement between the Company and the undersigned, dated May 12, 2016 (as amended or otherwise modified to the date hereof, the "Credit Agreement") and the other loan documents in connection with the Credit Agreement (including but not limited to the "Loan Documents" as defined in the Loan Agreement, the Disclosure and Confession of Judgment dated May 12, 2016, and the Extension Letter Agreement (as defined below)) (collectively, with the Credit Agreement, the "Loan Documents"). If paid on the date hereof (the "Payoff Date"), the amount necessary to pay all of the Indebtedness is \$ (the "Payoff Amount"), comprised of (i) \$ in respect of principal, (ii) \$ in respect of accrued interest and (iii) \$ in respect of a fee owed by the Company to the undersigned pursuant to that letter agreement by and between the Company and the undersigned, dated as of October 9, 2017 (the "Extension Letter Agreement"). If the Payoff Amount is not received on the Payoff Date, the Indebtedness will increase by \$ for each day after the Payoff Date until the Payoff Amount is paid in full (the "Per Diem Amount").

Upon receipt of payment by wire transfer of the Payoff Amount plus the Per Diem Amount, if any, to the following account:

ABA No.:
Account Number:
Bank:
Bank's Address:
Reference: Newsmax loan repayment

the Indebtedness shall have been satisfied in full and the liens and security interests of the undersigned in any and all of the property of the Company and any guarantors of the Indebtedness shall be automatically released and terminated, including without limitation, any liens and security interests evidenced by Uniform Commercial Code financing statements and fixture filings (including but not limited to UCC filings with the Secretary of State of Pennsylvania, the Secretary of State of Delaware, the Secretary of State of Florida, and the Secretary of State of New York, and filings with the Office of Tax and Revenue, Recorder of Deeds pf Washington, D.C.), real property mortgages and deeds of trust, fleet mortgages and deeds of trust and intellectual property security recordations in the United States Patent and Trademark Office or the United States Copyright Office.

Effective upon the receipt of the Payoff Amount plus the Per Diem Amount, if any, in accordance with the terms of this letter: (i) the Loan Documents will terminate and the Company and any guarantor of the Indebtedness will have no further liability under the Loan Documents, (ii) the undersigned authorizes the Company and its designees to file on behalf of the undersigned (at the Company's sole cost and expense) (a) termination statements of Uniform Commercial Code financing statements and fixture filings, (b) releases of real property or fleet mortgages and deeds of trust (including but not limited to the Office of Tax and Revenue, Recorder of Deeds of Washington D.C.), and (c) releases of intellectual property security recordations in the United States Patent and Trademark Office and the United States Copyright Office, in each case, filed by the undersigned in respect of the Indebtedness, (iii) the undersigned agrees, upon the reasonable request of the Company, the undersigned will execute and deliver to the requesting party additional terminations, releases and satisfactions of the undersigned's liens on, and security

SMRH:4848-9372-9438.3

interests in, Company's property and the property of any guarantor of the Indebtedness (at Company's sole cost and expense) as are necessary to evidence the satisfaction of such Company's or such guarantor's obligations to the undersigned under the Loan Documents and the termination of the interests of the undersigned in all collateral held with respect thereto, and (iv) the undersigned shall deliver promptly to, or to arrange for the prompt delivery of, originally executed and notarized (if applicable) copies of canceled promissory notes and releases for each of the other liens granted to the undersigned and any and all pledged collateral in the possession of the undersigned pertaining to the Company or any guarantor of the Indebtedness (including any pledged stock certificates, vessel titles and notes).

Very truly yours,

R.M.S. FUNDING COMPANY, LLC

By:

Service Fee

State Tax

Short Term Redemption Fee --

Transaction Details - Withdrawal (WTT, 30)

As of 08-Aug-2019 11:24:41 AM ET



Account Source NT2-123335 **NEWSMAX MEDIA, INC** Corporation (CP) **Transaction Description** Security Description WIRE TFR TO BANK Entry Date 08-Aug-2019 Security Type 08-Aug-2019 Trade Date Security ID

08-Aug-2019 Settlement Date Symbol 08-Aug-2019 CUSIP Run Date Quantity 0.000 SEDOL \$0.00000 USD Price ISIN Fund Number Net Amount Principal \$0.00000 USD Account Type Cash Interest \$0.00 USD Minemonic/Transaction Key WTT 30 Key Code Certification Fee \$0.00 USD Portfolio Management Code wd Commission Fee Amount \$0.00 USD Source Destination CLIENT Broker Code Fund Overload Misc. Charges Comment Overload Reference # Prime Broker Fee Activity Assessment Fee

REEL: 006762 FRAME: 0784

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT

This INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT ("IP Security Agreement"), is made as of this 12th day of May, 2016, by and between NEWSMAX MEDIA, INC., a Delaware Corporation with an address of 750 Park of Commerce Drive, Suite 100, Boca Raton, FL 33487 (the "Grantor"), in favor of R.M.S. FUNDING COMPANY, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company with an address of 503 Martindale Street, Pittsburgh, PA 15212, or its assigns (the "Secured Party", and together with the Borrower, the "Parties"). It is acknowledged and agreed that this IP Security Agreement shall (a) become effective only upon the consummation of the Closing in accordance with the terms of the Loan Agreement (as defined below) and (b) automatically terminate without any action required to be taken by the parties hereto upon the termination of the Loan Agreement in accordance with its terms. Capitalized terms used but not defined herein, shall have the meanings ascribed to such terms in the Loan Agreement.

- A. The Grantor and Secured Party have entered into a Loan Agreement dated of even date herewith (the "Loan Agreement").
- B. As a condition precedent to the making of the Loan by the Secured Party under the Loan Agreement, Grantor has executed and delivered to the Secured Party that certain Security Agreement dated of even date herewith, made by and among the Grantor and Secured Party (the "Security Agreement").
- C. Under the terms of the Security Agreement, at the Closing the Grantor will grant to the Secured Party, a security interest in, among other property, certain intellectual property of the Grantor, and has agreed to execute and deliver this IP Security Agreement, for recording with national, federal and state government authorities, including, but not limited to, the United States Patent and Trademark Office and the United States Copyright Office.

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, and inconsideration of their mutual covenants and agreements herein contained and intending to be legally bound hereby, covenant and agree as follows:

- 1. <u>Grant of Security</u>. As of the Closing, Grantor hereby pledges and grants to the Secured Party a security interest in and to all of the right, title and interest of such Grantor in, to and under the following (the "IP Collateral"):
- (a) all patents issued or assigned to, and all patent applications and registrations made by, Grantor including those listed in Schedule 1 hereof (whether issued, established or registered or recorded in the United States or any other country or any political subdivision thereof) and all tangible embodiments of the foregoing, together with any and all (i) rights and privileges arising under applicable law and international treaties and conventions with respect to such Grantor's use of any patents, (ii) inventions and improvements described and claimed therein, (iii) reissues, divisions, continuations, renewals, extensions and continuations-in-part thereof and amendments thereto, (iv) income, fees, royalties, damages, claims and payments now or hereafter due and/or payable thereunder and with respect thereto including damages and payments for past, present or future infringements thereof, (v) rights corresponding

thereto throughout the world and (vi) rights to sue for past, present or future infringements thereof (collectively, the "Patents");

- all trademarks (including service marks), slogans, logos, symbols, certification marks, collective marks, trade dress, uniform resource locators (URL's), domain names, corporate names and trade names, whether statutory or common law, whether registered or unregistered and whether established or registered in the United States or any other country or any political subdivision thereof, including those listed in Schedule 2 hereof, that are owned by or assigned to Grantor, all registrations and applications for the foregoing and all tangible embodiments of the foregoing, together with, in each case, the goodwill symbolized thereby and any and all (i) rights and privileges arising under applicable law and international treaties and conventions with respect to Grantor's use of any trademarks, (ii) reissues, continuations, extensions and renewals thereof and amendments thereto, (iii) income, fees, royalties, damages and payments now and hereafter due and/or payable thereunder and with respect thereto, including damages, claims and payments for past, present or future infringements thereof, (iv) rights corresponding thereto throughout the world and (v) rights to sue for past, present and future infringements thereof (collectively, the "Trademarks");
- all copyrights (whether statutory or common law, whether established or registered in the United States or any other country or any political subdivision thereof, whether registered or unregistered and whether published or unpublished) including those listed in Schedule 3 hereof, all tangible embodiments of the foregoing and all copyright registrations and applications made by Grantor, in each case, whether now owned or hereafter created or acquired by or assigned to Grantor, together with any and all (i) rights and privileges arising under applicable law and international treaties and conventions with respect to Grantor's use of such copyrights, (ii) reissues, renewals, continuations and extensions thereof and amendments thereto, (iii) income, fees, royalties, damages, claims and payments now or hereafter due and/or payable with respect thereto, including damages and payments for past, present or future infringements thereof, (iv) rights corresponding thereto throughout the world and (v) rights to sue for past, present or future infringements thereof (collectively, the "Copyrights");
- all rights of any kind whatsoever of Grantor accruing under any of the foregoing provided by applicable law of any jurisdiction, by international treaties and conventions and otherwise throughout the world;
- (e) any and all royalties, fees, income, payments and other proceeds now or hereafter due or payable with respect to any and all of the foregoing; and
- any and all claims and causes of action with respect to any of the (f) foregoing, whether occurring before, on or after the date hereof, including all rights to and claims for damages, restitution and injunctive and other legal and equitable relief for past, present and future infringement, dilution, misappropriation, violation, misuse, breach or default, with the right but no obligation to sue for such legal and equitable relief and to collect, or otherwise recover, any such damages.
- **Recordation**. Grantor authorizes the Commissioner for Patents, Commissioner for Trademarks and the Register of Copyrights and any other government

-2-

officials to record and register this IP Security Agreement upon request by the Secured Party.

3. <u>Loan Documents</u>. This IP Security Agreement has been entered into pursuant to and in conjunction with the Security Agreement, which is hereby incorporated by reference. The provisions of the Security Agreement shall supersede and control over any conflicting or inconsistent provision herein. The rights and remedies of the Secured Party with respect to the IP Collateral are as provided by the Loan Agreement, the Security Agreement and related documents, and nothing in this IP Security Agreement shall be deemed to limit such rights and remedies.

4. **Miscellaneous**.

- (a) **Notices**. All notices, requests, consents, claims, demands, waivers and other communications hereunder (each, a "**Notice**") shall be in writing and addressed to the parties at the addresses set forth on the first page of this IP Security Agreement (or to such other address that may be designated by the receiving party from time to time in accordance with this Section). All Notices shall be delivered by personal delivery, nationally recognized overnight courier (with all fees pre-paid), or certified or registered mail (in each case, return receipt requested, postage pre-paid). Except as otherwise provided in this IP Security Agreement, a Notice is effective only (a) upon receipt by the receiving party, and (b) if the party giving the Notice has complied with the requirements of this Section.
- (b) Governing Law. This IP Security Agreement and the Loan Documents and any claim, controversy, dispute or cause of action (whether in contract or tort or otherwise) based upon, arising out of or relating to this IP Security Agreement and the Loan Documents and the transactions contemplated hereby and thereby shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the internal Laws of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania without giving effect to any choice or conflict of Law provision or rule (whether of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania or any other jurisdiction). The other provisions of Sections GOVERNING LAW, SUBMISSION TO JURISDICTION and VENUE of the Loan Agreement are incorporated herein, *mutatis mutandis*, as if a part hereof.
- (c) Loan Documents. All of the agreements, conditions, covenants, provisions and stipulations contained in the Loan Documents all of even date herewith are hereby made a part of this IP Security Agreement to the same extent and with the same force and effect as if they were fully set forth herein, and Grantor covenants and agrees to keep and perform them, or cause them to be kept and performed, strictly in accordance with their terms.

(d) **Intentionally Omitted.**

(e) Counterparts; Integration; Effectiveness. This IP Security Agreement and any amendments, waivers, consents or supplements hereto may be executed in counterparts, each of which shall constitute an original, but all taken together shall constitute a single contract. This IP Security Agreement and the Loan Documents constitute the entire contract between the Parties with respect to the subject matter hereof and supersede all previous agreements and understandings, oral or written, with respect thereto. Delivery of an executed counterpart of a signature page to this IP Security Agreement by facsimile or in electronic (i.e., "pdf" or "tif")

format shall be effective as delivery of a manually executed counterpart of this IP Security Agreement.

- (f) Successors and Assigns. This IP Security Agreement may be assigned, transferred or negotiated by the Secured Party to any Person at any time without notice to or the consent of the Grantor. The Grantor may not assign or transfer this IP Security Agreement or any of its rights hereunder without the prior written consent of the Secured Party. This IP Security Agreement shall inure to the benefit of and be binding upon the parties hereto and their permitted assigns.
- (g) Waiver of Notice. The Grantor, and all endorsers, sureties and guarantors, if any, hereby jointly and severally waive presentment for payment, demand, notice of demand, notice of nonpayment or dishonor, protest and notice of protest of this IP Security Agreement, and all other notices in connection with the delivery, acceptance, performance, default, or enforcement of the payment of this IP Security Agreement, unless specifically required herein or in the Loan Documents, and agrees that the liability shall be unconditional, without regard to the liability of any other party, and shall not be affected in any manner by any indulgence, extension of time, renewal, waiver or modification granted or consented to by Secured Party. Grantor and all endorsers, sureties, and guarantors, if any, consent to any and all extensions of time, renewals, waivers or modifications that may be granted by Secured Party with respect to the payment or other provisions of this IP Security Agreement, and to the release of the Pledged Collateral or any part thereof, with or without substitution and agree that additional makers, endorsers, guarantors, or sureties may become parties hereto without notice to them or affecting their liability hereunder.
- (h) **Amendments and Waivers**. No term of this IP Security Agreement may be waived, modified or amended except by an instrument in writing signed by both of the parties hereto. Any waiver of the terms hereof shall be effective only in the specific instance and for the specific purpose given in said writing.
- (i) **Headings**. The headings of the various Sections and subsections herein are for reference only and shall not define, modify, expand or limit any of the terms or provisions hereof.
- (j) **No Waiver; Cumulative Remedies**. No failure to exercise and no delay in exercising on the part of the Secured Party, of any right, remedy, power or privilege hereunder shall operate as a waiver thereof; nor shall any single or partial exercise of any right, remedy, power or privilege hereunder preclude any other or further exercise thereof or the exercise of any other right, remedy, power or privilege. The rights, remedies, powers and privileges herein provided are cumulative and not exclusive of any rights, remedies, powers and privileges provided by Law.
- (k) **Severability**. If any term or provision of this IP Security Agreement or the Loan Documents is invalid, illegal or unenforceable in any jurisdiction, such invalidity, illegality or unenforceability shall not affect any other term or provision of this IP Security Agreement or the Loan Documents or invalidate or render unenforceable such term or provision in any other jurisdiction.

- (l) Errors, Defects and Imperfections. Grantor hereby waives and releases all errors, defects and imperfections in any proceedings instituted by Secured Party under the terms of this IP Security Agreement or any of the Loan Documents, as well as all benefit that might accrue to Grantor by virtue of any present or future Laws exempting the Secured Property, or any other property, real or personal, or any part of the proceeds arising from any sale of any such property from attachment, levy, or sale under execution, or providing for any stay of execution, exemption from civil process, or extension of time for payment; and Grantor agrees that any real estate that may be levied upon pursuant to a judgement obtained by virtue hereof, on any writ of execution issued thereon, may be sold upon any such writ in whole or in part in any order desired by Secured Party.
- (m) Construction. Whenever used, the singular number shall include the plural, the plural the singular, the use of any gender shall be applicable to all genders, the word "Secured Party" shall be deemed to include the successors and assigns of Secured Party, and the word "Grantor" shall be deemed to include Grantor and all endorsers, sureties and guarantors. All obligations, liabilities and duties of Grantor hereunder shall be joint and several so that the aforesaid endorsers, sureties and guarantors of Grantor shall be individually and collectively liable for all such obligations, liabilities and duties.
- (n) **Cure Period**. It is acknowledged and agreed that the Secured Party shall not exercise any remedies under the Loan Documents or applicable law with respect to an Event of Default in each case unless and until (a) the Cure Period for such Event of Default has expired and (b) such Event of Default has not been cured during such Cure Period.

[SIGNATURES TO APPEAR ON THE FOLLOWING PAGE]

-5-

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this Intellectual Property Security Agreement as of the date first above written.

WITNESS/ATTEST:	NEWSMÁN MEDIA, INC.) (SFAL)
	Name: Christopher	Rupox
	Title: CEO	
WITNESS/ATTEST:	R.M.S. FUNDING COMPAN	Y, LLC
	By:	(SEAL)
	Name:	·
	ت حيث	

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this Intellectual Property Security Agreement as of the date first above written.

WITNESS/ATTEST:	NEWSMAX MEDIA, INC.
	By:(SEAL)
	Name:
	Title:
WITNESS/ATTEST:	R.M.S. FUNDING COMPANY, LLC
Breph R Lawrence	By Chamber & Bertetto (SEAL) Name Frontifer L. Bertetto
	Name President

SCHEDULE 1

PATENTS AND PATENT APPLICATIONS

None.

SCHEDULE 2

TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

(a) Trademarks

	X 11/2/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/	
	0.610.5050	
Newsmax	86107870	HEALTH RADAR
Newsmax	86140426	NATURAL WAY TO HEALTH
Newsmax	86201550	HEALTHY BALANCE
Newsmax	86144205	ULTIMATE WEALTH REPORT
Newsmax	86107605	HEART HEALTH REPORT
Newsmax	86130399	PRIVATE OPPORTUNITIES CLUB
Newsmax	86108255	MIND HEALTH REPORT
Newsmax	86119155	FINANCIAL BRAINTRUST
Newsmax	86107867	THE DIVIDEND MACHINE
Newsmax	86108226	THE FRANKLIN PROSPERITY REPORT
Newsmax	86107609	THE AFTERSHOCK INVESTOR REPORT
Newsmax	86107604	GOLD STOCK ADVISER
Newsmax	86107602	THE HIGH INCOME FACTOR
Newsmax	85699779	NEWSMAX
Newsmax	85677899	NEWSMAX
Newsmax	85698410	NEWSMAX
Newsmax	85675867	NEWSMAX
Newsmax	85974815	NEWSMAX HEALTH
Newsmax	85749932	MONEYNEWS
Newsmax	85749930	INDEPENDENT. AMERICAN.
Newsmax	85748318	MONEYNEWS
Newsmax	85748317	MONEYNEWS
Newsmax	85710721	NEWSMAX

Newsmax	85710719	NEWSMAX
Newsmax	74213951	NEWSMAX
Newsmax	85692100	NEWSMAX
Newsmax	85474223	LANGLEY INTELLIGENCE
		GROUP NETWORK
Newsmax	85473151	LIGNET
Newsmax	85202488	AMERICA'S NEWS PAGE
Newsmax	78722530	HOLLYWOOD
		CONFIDENTIAL
Newsmax	78797888	MONEYNEWS.COM
Newsmax	78797883	MONEYNEWS.COM
Newsmax	78795479	NEWSMAX.COM
Newsmax	78795478	NEWSMAX
1107/1511411	, 0, 50 1, 0	
Newsmax	78722543	HOLLYWOOD
		CONFIDENTIAL
Newsmax	78529006	BUSH COUNTRY 2004 MY
		AMERICA!
Newsmax	78040956	NEWSMAX
Newsmax	78040948	NEWSMAX.COM AMERICA'S
		NEWS PAGE
Newsmax	77978479	MONEYNEWS.COM
Newsmax	77977752	MAXNEWS
Newsmax	77817703	AMERICA'S NEWS PAGE
Newsmax	77296548	MAXNEWS
Newsmax	77136324	THE BLAYLOCK WELLNESS
		REPORT
Newsmax	76424873	NEWSMAX.COM
Newsmax	76424872	AMERICA'S NEWS PAGE

3

(b) Domain names

AFTERSHOCKREPORT.COM

AFTERSHOCKSTORIES.COM

AFTERSHOCKSUMMIT.COM

AFTERSHOCKSURVIVALSUMITT.COM

AFTERSHOCKSTORY.COM

1800NEWSMAX.COM AFTERSHOCKSURVIVALSUMITT.INFO 1800NEWSMAX.NET AFTERSHOCKSURVIVALSUMITT.NET 180INVEST.COM AFTERSHOCKSURVIVALSUMITT.ORG 180SAVE.COM AFTERSHOCKSURVIVALSUMMIT.COM 2012AFTERSHOCK.COM AFTERSHOCKSURVIVALSUMMIT.INFO 2013AFTERSHOCK.COM AFTERSHOCKSURVIVALSUMMIT.NET 24SECRETSTOWEALTH.COM AFTERSHOCKSURVIVALSUMMIT.ORG 32INGREDIENTS.COM AFTERSHOCKSURVIVALSUMMITT.COM 32NUTRIENTS.COM AFTERSHOCKSURVIVALSUMMITT.NET AFTERSHOCKSURVIVALSUMMITT.ORG 411ANNUITY.COM 4110BAMACARE.COM AFTERSHOCKTWENTYTWELVE.COM 411RETIREMENT.COM AFTERSHOCKVIDEO.COM 4HEARTATTACKSIGNS.COM AFTERSHOCKVIP.COM 5CANCERSIGNS.COM ALCORNCOUNTYNEWS.COM 5SIGNSOFALZHEIMERS.COM ALFALFACOUNTYNEWS.COM 5SIGNSOFCANCER.COM ALLIANCEOFWEALTH.COM 5SIGNSYOULLGETCANCER.COM ALPHA15.COM 800NEWSMAX.COM ALPHA15PORTFOLIO.COM 800NEWSMAX.NET ALPHA15REVIEW.COM 8GUARANTEED.COM ALPHA25PORTFOLIO.COM ABSOLUTEOFFER.COM ALTERNATIVEHEALTHNEWSLETTERS.NET ABSOLUTEPROFITS.COM AMENREPORT.COM ABSOLUTEREPORT.COM AMENREPORT.NET ABSOLUTERESOURCEINSIDER.COM AMERICASAFTERSHOCK.COM **ACTALINRADIO.COM** AMERICASECONOMICCRISIS.COM AMERICASECONOMICCRISIS.ORG actalintrial.com advertiseonnewsmax.com AMERICASFINALTURNING.COM AFTBOOK.COM AMERICASULTIMATUM.COM AFTERSHOCK180.COM AMERICASULTIMATUM.INFO AFTERSHOCK2011.COM AMERICASULTIMATUM.ORG AFTERSHOCK2012.COM ANDREWPACKER.COM AFTERSHOCK2013.COM ANNUITYPRIMER.COM AFTERSHOCK411.COM ANNUITYSHOPPING.COM AFTERSHOCK911.COM ANOMALYINCOME.COM AFTERSHOCKAWAKENING.COM APEXCLASSIFIED.COM AFTERSHOCKFREE.COM apexclassified.com AFTERSHOCKINFO.COM ARROYO911.COM AFTERSHOCKINVESTORREPORT.COM ASKOBAMACARE.COM AFTERSHOCKNOW.COM ASKOBAMACAREQUESTIONS.COM AFTERSHOCKPROFITS.COM ATLANTICNEWS.NET AFTERSHOCKPROFITS.INFO AUSTRIANNEWS.NET AFTERSHOCKPROFITS.MOBI AVOIDINGGMO.COM AFTERSHOCKPROFITS.NET AVOIDINGGMOS.COM AFTERSHOCKPROFITS.ORG BABYBOOMER211.COM AFTERSHOCKPROFITS.US babyboomer711.com

> TRADEMARK REEL: 006762 FRAME: 0794

BABYBOOMER911.COM

BABYBOOMERS311.COM

BABYBOOMERS411.COM

BABYBOOMERS511.COM

BABYBOOMERS611.COM

BABYBOOMERS711.COM BABYBOOMERS811.COM

BABYBOOMERS911.COM

BABYBOOMERSSURVIVALGUIDE.COM BABYBOOMERSURVIVALGUIDE.COM

BACKCOVER.COM backcover.com

BENEFITSUPGRADE.COM BESTNEWSSTORE.COM BETRAYEDAMERICA.COM

BEWSMAX.COM bewsmax.com BIBLE316.COM

BIBLEMONEYCODE.COM BIBLEPROTECTION.COM BIBLICALMONEYCODE.COM

BIGNEWSPRO.COM BIGNEWSSTORE.COM BIGPHARMASBIGLIE.COM

BIGRADAR.COM BILLSPETRINO.NET

BILLSPETRINODIVIDEND.COM

BILLSPETRINODIVIDENDMACHINE.COM

BLACKHAWKGOBAL.COM

blaylockcancer.com BLAYLOCKDIET.COM

BLAYLOCKDOCTORGUIDE.COM

BLAYLOCKGMO.COM blaylockreport.com blaylockwellness.com

BLAYLOCKWELLNESSREPORT.COM

BOBGRANTONLINE.COM

bobgrantonline.com bommerprimenetworks.com

bommersprime.net

bommersprimenetworks.com

BOOM411.COM BOOM511.COM BOOM611.COM BOOM711.COM BOOM811.COM

BOOM911.COM boomerprime.com boomerprime.net

boomer prime network.com

boomers411.com boomersprime.com

boomersprimenetwork.com
BOOSTMYBENEFITS.COM
BRAINTRUSTALLIANCE.COM
BRAINTRUSTREVIEW.COM
BREAKINGTHEGMOCODE.COM
BROWNSTEENHEALTH.COM

BROWNSTEINARTHRITIS.COM

brownsteincancer.com

BROWNSTEINDAIRYFREEDIET.COM

BROWNSTEINHEALTH.COM

BROWNSTEINHEALTHYEATING.COM

BROWNSTEINIODINE.COM BROWNSTEINREPORT.COM BROWNSTEINREPORTS.COM BROWNSTEINSALT.COM BROWNSTEINTHYROID.COM

BUFFETSBEST.COM

BUFFETSURVIVALGUIDE.COM BUFFETTSTRATEGIES.COM BUFFETTSURVIVALGUIDE.COM

CANCELBLAYLOCK.COM

CANCELBLAYLOCKREPORT.COM

CANCELBLAYLOCKWELLNESSREPORT.COM

CANCELBROWNSTEIN.COM CANCELCRANDALL.COM

CANCELCRANDALLHEARTHEALTHREPORT.COM

CANCELCRANDALLREPORT.COM

CANCELDIVIDEND.COM

CANCELFINANCIALINTELLIGENCEREPORT.COM

CANCELFIR.COM

CANCELFRANKLIN.COM

CANCELFRANKLINPROSPERITYREPORT.COM

CANCELGOLDSTOCK.COM

CANCELGOLDSTOCKADVISER.COM CANCELHEALTHRADAR.COM

CANCELHEARTHEALTHREPORT.COM

CANCELHIGHINCOME.COM CANCELMINDHEALTH.COM

CANCELMINDHEALTHREPORT.COM CANCELNATURALWAYTOHEALTH.COM

CANCELNEWSMAX.COM CANCELRADAR.COM cancersurvivalguidebook.com

CARDIACDEATHPREVENTION.COM

CARTOONMAX.COM cartoonmax.com CATLANTICINS.COM

CDNNM.US

CHOLESTEROLDRUGSCANHARMYOU.COM

CHOLESTEROLMYTH.NET CHOLESTEROLSHOCKER.COM

chrisruddy.com CHRISRUDDY.US

CHRISTMASHEARTATTACK.COM CHRISTMASHEARTATTACKS.COM

christopherruddy.com

CHRONICJOINTPAINHELP.COM CLEMSONUNIVERSITYNEWS.COM COLDTRUTHINITIATIVE.COM COLDTRUTHINITIATIVE.ORG COLDTRUTHREPORT.COM

COLUMBIAUNIVERSITYNEWS.COM

COMINGAFTERSHOCK.COM

COMMENTMAX.COM

commentmax.com

COMMINGAFTERSHOCK.COM

CONNECTMYCOMPANY.COM

connectmycompany.com

CRACKINGTHEGMOCODE.COM CRACKINGTHEINSIDERCODE.COM

CRANDALHEALTH.COM CRANDALHEART.COM CRANDALLBOOK.COM CRANDALLREPORT.COM CRANDALLREPORT.INFO CRANDALLREPORT.MOBI CRANDALLREPORT.NET CRANDALLREPORT.ORG CRANDALLREPORT.US

CRANDALLREPORT.US CRANDALREPORT.COM CRANDELHEALTH.COM CRANDELLHEALTH.COM CRANDELLREPORT.COM CRANDELREPORT.COM

CRISISINVESTINGSUMMIT.COM

crisispointinvestor.com CROWNAI.COM

CROWNANNUITY.COM CROWNATLANTIC.CO CROWNATLANTIC.COM CROWNATLANTIC.INFO CROWNATLANTIC.NET CROWNATLANTIC.ORG

CROWNATLANTIC.US CROWNATLANTICS.COM CROWNATLANTICEIGHT.COM

CROWNATLANTICGROUP.COM CROWNATLANTICGUIDE.COM CROWNATLANTICINSURANCE.CO

CROWNATLANTICINSURANCE.COM CROWNATLANTICINSURANCE.NET CROWNATLANTICINSURANCE.ORG CROWNATLANTICINSURANCE.US

CROWNATLANTICLIFE.COM

CROWNATLI.COM
CROWNATLINS.COM
CROWNCAN.COM
CROWNERESER VE.COM
CROWNHELPS.COM
CROWNRESER VE.COM
CROWNRESER VE.COM

CROWNRESERVEANNUITIES.COM CROWNRESERVEANNUITY.COM CROWNRESERVEFINANCE.COM

CROWNRESERVEFINANCIAL.COM CROWNRESERVEINSURANCE.COM

CROWNRESERVELIFE.COM CROWNRESERVELLC.COM CROWNRESERVEMONEY.COM

CROWNSAVES.COM CURRENCYWAR2012.COM CURRENCYWARS1.COM CURRENCYWARS2012.COM CURRENCYWARS2013.COM CURRENCYWARS2014.COM CURRENCYWARSVDEO.COM

CURRENCY WARS VIDEO. COM CURRENCY WARS VIDEO. COM

DANISHNEWS.NET dasnewsmax.de

DAVINCIBOOKSERIES.COM DAVINCIGUIDES.COM DAVINCISERIES.COM DEALMAX.COM dealmax.com

dealmax.com dernewsmax.de dienewsmax.de DIVIDENDMACHINE.COM

DIVIDEND-MACHINE.COM DIVIDENDMACHINE.INFO DIVIDENDMACHINE.MOBI DIVIDENDMACHINE.NET DIVIDENDMACHINE.ORG DIVIDENDMACHINE.US

DIVIDENDMACHINEPORTFOLIO.COM DIVIDENDMACHINEREVIEW.COM DIVIDENDMACHINEREVIEWS.COM

DIVIDENDOFFER.COM

DOCTORBROWNSTEINHEALTH.COM

DOCTORFORAMERICA.COM DOCTORSFORAMERICA.COM DOCTORSFORAMERICA.NET DOCTORSFORAMERICA.ORG

DOTCOMNEWS.NET

DRBLAYLOCKONLINE.COM DRBROWNSTEINHEALTH.COM

DRERIKAHEALTH.COM

DRERIKAHEALTHYBALANCE.COM DRERIKASHEALTHYBALANCE.COM DRUGSTHATDONTWORK.COM

EASYNEWSLIVE.COM EASYNEWSPRO.COM

ECONOMICCRISISSUMIT.COM ECONOMICCRISISSUMITT.COM ECONOMICCRISISSUMMIT.COM ECONOMICCRISISSUMMITT.COM ECONOMICRISESSUMMIT.COM EIGHTGUARANTEED.COM ELECTRONICPRECINCT.COM EMERGENCYDOLLAR.US

EMERGENCYDOLLARSUMMIT.US EMERGENCYECONOMICSUMMIT.COM

enwsmax.com EP7.COM

ETFSTRATEGISTONLINE.COM

FATCURES.NET
FBTALLIANCE.COM
FINALAFTERSHOCK.COM
FINALTURNING.COM
FINALTURNINGVIDEO.COM
FINANCIALAFTERSHOCK.COM

FINANCIALAGETEST.COM FINANCIALBRAINTRUST.COM FINANCIALBRIANTRUST.COM

financialintelligencereport.com

FINANCIALINTELLIGENCEREPORT.ORG FINANCIALINTELLIGENCEREPORTS.COM

FIR411.COM

FIRCOLLAPSE.COM FIRFREEBOOK.COM FIRINFO.COM FIROFFER.COM FLIPOBAMA.COM

FOURHEARTATTACKSIGNS.COM

FPRFREE.COM FPRFREESTUFF.COM FRANCISAGENDA.COM

FRANCISAPOPEFOROURTIME.COM

FRANCISEXPOSED.COM
FRANCISREVEALED.COM
FRANKLINPROSPERITY.COM
FRANKLINPROSPERITY.INFO
FRANKLINPROSPERITY.MOBI
FRANKLINPROSPERITY.NET
FRANKLINPROSPERITY.ORG
FRANKLINPROSPERITY.US

FRANKLINPROSPERITYREPORT.COM FRANKLINPROSPERITYREPORT.INFO FRANKLINPROSPERITYREPORT.MOBI FRANKLINPROSPERITYREPORT.NET FRANKLINPROSPERITYREPORT.US FRANKLINPROSPERITYREPORT.US FRANKLINSOCIALSECURITY.COM

FRANKLINTIPS.COM FRANKLINTIPS.INFO FRANKLINTIPS.MOBI FRANKLINTIPS.NET FRANKLINTIPS.ORG FRANKLINTIPS.US

FREECALENDAR123.COM FREECALENDAR31.COM FREECALENDAR321.COM FREECALENDAR42.COM FREECALENDAR50.COM FREECALENDAR50.COM FREECRASHALERT.COM FREENEWS4U.COM FREERADIO311.COM FREERADIO411.COM

FREERADIO411.COM FREERADIO511.COM FREERADIO611.COM FREERADIO811.COM FREERADIO911.COM

FREESOCIALSECURITY.COM FREESTOCKCALENDAR.COM

FREESTUFF50.COM FREESTUFF51.COM FREESURVIVALPACKAGE.COM

friendofcondi.com friendsofcondi.com

GETABSOLUTESECURITY.COM

GETAFTERSHOCK.COM GETAFTERSHOCK.INFO GETAFTERSHOCK.MOBI GETAFTERSHOCK.NET GETAFTERSHOCK.ORG GETAFTERSHOCK.US GETARTERIN.COM

GETCARDIOADVANCED.COM

GETCOTREXIN.COM

GETENERGIS.COM

GETCROWNATLANTIC.COM

GETKUDLOW.COM GETLESSTRANOL.COM GETNEWSMAX.COM GETNEWSMAXRADIO.COM GETNEWSMAXRADIO22.COM GETNEWSMAXRADIO23.COM GETOBAMACAREBOOK.COM

getprostaterevive.com
GETTHECALENDAR.COM
getthemoneycode.com
GETTHERADIO.COM
GET-THE-RADIO.COM
GETVENTRICORE.COM
GOHEALTHRADAR.COM
GOLDSTOCKADVISER.COM
GOLDSTOCKADVISER.ORG
GOLDSTOCKADVISERPRO.COM
GOLDSTOCKADVISOR.COM
GOLDSTOCKADVISOR.COM

gooddealsover50.com GOPBRIEF.COM GOPCODE.COM GOPCODEBLUE.COM GOPDAILYNEWS.COM GOPDAILYREPORT.COM GOPDAILYTIMES.COM GOPDAILYVIEW.COM GOPINSIDEBRIEF.COM GOPINSIDERBRIEF.COM GOPINSIDERNEWS.COM GOPINSIDERVIEW.COM GOPOURTIMES.COM GOPTIMES.COM GOPVIEW.COM GOPYOURBRIEF.COM

GOPYOURTIMES.COM GOWITHCROWN.COM greatbargainadventures.com GREATSUPERCYCLE.COM GUARANTEED8.COM GUARANTEEDEIGHT.COM GUIDETOAVOIDINGGMO.COM

GUIDETOAVOIDINGGMOFOOD.COM HOTNEWSFORYOU.COM HEALTHNEWSMAX.COM HOTNEWSSTORE.COM **HEALTHNEWSMAX.NET** HOWTOPAYZEROTAXES.COM HEALTHRADARNOW.COM **HUCKABEETALK.COM** HEALTHRADARREPORT.COM **HUMANICSPUB.COM** HEALTHYBALANCENEWSLETTER.COM **HUMANIXBOOK.COM** HEALTHYBALANCEREPORT.COM **HUMANIXBOOKS.COM** HEALTHYQUIZ.COM **HUMANIXPUB.COM HUMANIXPUBLISHING.COM** HEARTANDHEALTHYLIVING.COM HEARTCURE211.COM IMMUNITYSOLUTION.COM HEARTCURE311.COM INFLATIONCRISIS.ORG HEARTCURE411.COM INFLATIONCRISISSUMMIT.COM HEARTCURE511.COM INFLATIONCRISISSUMMIT.ORG HEARTCURE611.COM INFLATIONSUMIT.COM HEARTCURE711.COM INFLATIONSUMIT.NET HEARTCURE811.COM INFLATIONSUMIT.ORG HEARTCURE911.COM INFLATIONSUMITT.COM HEARTDISEASEMYTHS.NET INFLATIONSUMITT.NET HEARTHEALTHMINUTE.COM INFLATIONSUMITT.ORG HEARTHEALTHREPORT.COM INFLATIONSUMMIT.COM HEARTHEALTHREPORT.INFO INFLATIONSUMMIT.NET HEARTHEALTHREPORT.MOBI INFLATIONSUMMIT.ORG HEARTHEALTHREPORT.NET INFLATIONSUMMITT.COM INFLATIONSUMMITT.NET HEARTHEALTHREPORT.ORG HEARTHEALTHREPORT.US INFLATIONSUMMITT.ORG HEARTHEALTHVIDEO.COM INSIDECOVER.COM HEARTTEST211.COM insidecover.com HEARTTEST311.COM INSIDERHOTLINE.COM HEARTTEST411.COM INSIDERHOTLINE.NET HEARTTEST511.COM INSIDERHOTLINE.ORG HEARTTEST611.COM INSIDERHOTLINEREVIEW.COM HEARTTEST711.COM INSIDERPORTFOLIO.COM HEARTTEST811.COM INTELLIGENTOPTIONSNOW.COM HEARTTEST911.COM INVEST180.COM INVESTFORBIGPROFITS.COM **HEWSMAX.COM** INVESTFORBIGPROFITS.INFO hewsmax.com INVESTFORBIGPROFITS.MOBI HIGHALERT.COM highalert.com INVESTFORBIGPROFITS.NET HIGHINCOMEFACTER.COM INVESTFORBIGPROFITS.ORG HIGHINCOMEFACTOR.COM **INVESTFORBIGPROFITS.US** HIGH-INCOMEFACTOR.COM INVESTMENTCRISISSUMMIT.COM HIGHINCOMEFACTOR.ORG **IODINEISGOOD.COM** HIGHINCOMEFACTORREVIEW.COM IODINEVIDEO.COM HIGHYEILDINCOME.COM ITPAYSTORETIRE.COM HIGHYEILDINCOME.INFO JAFFESANOMALY.COM HIGHYEILDINCOME,NET JANEOREPORTER.COM HIGHYEILDINCOME.ORG JEFFSCHNEPPER.COM HIGHYIELDINCOME.COM JEWSMAX.COM HOLIDAYHEARTATTACK.COM jewsmax.com HOLIDAYHEARTATTACKS.COM JOHNQREPORTER.COM HOLYLANDDEIT.COM JOINOURPETITION.COM HOLYLANDDIET.COM JOINOURPETITION.INFO HOTCOMMODITIESINSIDER.COM JOINOURPETITION.NET HOTCOMMODITIESINSIDER.ORG JOINOURPETITION.ORG HOTCOMODITIESINSIDER.COM JOINOURPLEDGE.COM

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006762 FRAME: 0798

JOINOURPLEDGE.ORG

KHANSOCIAL SECURITY. COM

HOTCOMODITIESINSIDER.INFO

HOTCOMODITIESINSIDER.ORG

KUDLOWEMAIL.COM MEMORYRATE.COM LANGLEYINTELLIGENCEGROUP.COM MILLIONAIREADVISORY.COM LANGLEYINTELLIGENCEGROUP.MOBI MINDHEALTHREPORT.COM LANGLEYINTELLIGENCEGROUP.NET MINDHEALTHREPORTS.COM LANGLEYINTELLIGENCEGROUP.ORG MIRACLEOFPOPEFRANCIS.COM LANGLEYINTELLIGENCEGROUP.US MONEYCODE101.COM lastbesthopebook.com MONEYCODE12.COM LASTSTAND911.COM MONEYCODE123.COM LAVEMAIL.COM MONEYCODE13.COM LIGNET.COM MONEYCODE14.COM LIGNET.ORG MONEYCODE15.COM MONEYCODE20.COM LOSINGWEIGHTOVER50.COM MALZBERGSHOW.COM MONEYCODE2014.COM MONEYCODE21.COM MAXNEWS.COM MONEYCODE23.COM maxnews.com MAX-NEWS.COM MONEYCODE25.COM MAXTEXTLINKS.COM MONEYCODE311.COM MONEYCODE321.COM maxtextlinks.com MAXTOWN.COM MONEYCODE33.COM MAXWEBLINKS.COM MONEYCODE40.COM maxweblinks.com MONEYCODE411.COM MAXWHITMORE.COM MONEYCODE44.COM MONEYCODE50.COM mediagroupnewsmax.com MEDICARE711.COM MONEYCODE51.COM MEDIXALPHA32.COM MONEYCODE511.COM MONEYCODE55.COM MEDIXENERGIS.COM MEDIXHEALTHINC.COM MONEYCODE611.COM MONEYCODE7.COM MEDIXHEALTHINC.NET MEDIXHEALTHINC.ORG MONEYCODE70.COM MEDIXHEALTHOPTIONS.COM MONEYCODE711.COM MEDIXHEALTHOPTIONS.NET MONEYCODE80.COM MEDIXHEALTHOPTIONS.ORG MONEYCODE811.COM medixretamin.com MONEYCODE88.COM medixselect.ca MONEYCODE99.COM MONEYCODEBIBLE.COM MEDIXSELECT.CH MEDIXSELECT.CN MONEYCODEEIGHTY.COM MEDIXSELECT.CO.IL MONEYCODEFORTYFOUR.COM MEDIXSELECT.CO.IN MONEYCODEFREE.COM MEDIXSELECT.CO.NZ MONEYCODENOW.COM MEDIXSELECT.CO.UK MONEYCODEOFFER.COM MEDIXSELECT.CO.ZA MONEYCODEPLAN.COM medixselect.com.au MONEYCODEPROFITS.COM MEDIXSELECT.COM.BR MONEYCODEREWARD.COM MEDIXSELECT.COM.MX MONEYCODESECRET.COM MEDIXSELECT.DE MONEYCODESEVENTY.COM MEDIXSELECT.DPML MONEYFORLIFECONTRACT.COM MEDIXSELECT.FR moneynews.com MEDIXSELECT.IN MONEYNEWS.NYC MEDIXSELECT.JP MONEYNEWS.TV MEDIXSELECT.NL moneynewsmax.com MEDIXSELECT.RU MONEYNEWSTV.COM MYAFTERSHOCK.COM MEDIXSELECT.US

MELTDOWNONMAINSTREET.COM MYBENEFIT711.COM

MEDIXSUPPLEMENTS.COM

MEDIXSUPPLEMENTS.NET

MEDIXSUPPLEMENTS.ORG

MEETCROWN.COM

MYARTERIN.COM

MYBENEFIT211.COM

MYBENEFIT311.COM

MYBENEFIT511.COM

MYBENEFITS1.COMneewsmax.comMYBENEFITS12.COMNEQSMAX.COMMYBENEFITS20.COMneqsmax.comMYBENEFITS211.COMneswmax.com

MYBENEFITS22.COM NEVEROUTLIVE.COM

MYBENEFITS3.COM newesmax.com MYBENEFITS30.COM newmax.com

MYBENEFITS311.COM NEWMAXMEDIA.COM NEWMAXRADIO.COM

MYBENEFITS45.COM newmaxs.com
MYBENEFITS5.COM NEWMSAX.COM
MYBENEFITS51.COM newmsax.com
MYBENEFITS511.COM NEWPORERIO.COM

MYBENEFITS511.COM
NEWPOPEBIO.COM

MYBENEFITS55.COM
NEWPOPEBIOGRAPHY.COM

MYBENEFITS60.COM
MYBENEFITS61.COM
newsamx.com

MYBENEFITS611.COM
MYBENEFITS62.COM
MYBENEFITS63.COM
MYBENEFITS64.COM
MYBENEFITS65.COM
MYBENEFITS65.COM
MYBENEFITS65.COM
MYBENEFITS66.COM
MYBEN

MYBENEFITS65.COM newsmax.ae
MYBENEFITS66.COM newsmax.am
MYBENEFITS67.COM NEWSMAX.ASIA
MYBENEFITS7.COM newsmax.at
MYBENEFITS70.COM newsmax.be

MYBENEFITS70.COMnewsmax.beMYBENEFITS711.COMnewsmax.bizMYBENEFITS75.COMNEWSMAX.BSMYBENEFITS77.COMnewsmax.bsMYBENEFITS80.COMnewsmax.bzMYBENEFITS81.COMnewsmax.ca

MYBENEFITS81.COM

MYBENEFITS811.COM

MYBENEFITS82.COM

MYBENEFITS88.COM

MYBENEFITS9.COM

MYBENEFITS9.COM

MYBENEFITS99.COM

MYBENEFITS99.COM

MYBENEFITS90.COM

NEWSMAX.CO.IL

MYBENEFITSBOOSTER.COM

NEWSMAX.CO.IN

MYBENEFITSEIGHTY.COM
MYBENEFITSMAX.COM
MYBENEFITSMAX.COM
MYBENEFITSTHIRTY.COM
MYDIVIDENDMACHINE.COM
MYFINANCIALAGE.COM
MYFINANCIALAGE.COM
MYFINANCIALAGE.ORG
NEWSMAX.CO.NZ
NEWSMAX.CO.NZ
NEWSMAX.CO.ZA

MYFINANCIALAGE.COM newsmax.co.uk
MYFINANCIALAGE.ORG NEWSMAX.CO.ZA
MYMEDSTEST.COM newsmax.com
myretamin.com newsmax.com

MYRETIREMENTDATE.COM news-max.com myretirementdate.net NEWSMAX.COM.AR MYSTOCKCALENDAR.COM newsmax.com.au

MYSTOCKCALENDAR.COMnewsmax.com.auMYSURVIVALPACKAGE.COMNEWSMAX.COM.BDMYTAXREDUCER.COMNEWSMAX.COM.BOMYTAXTRICK.COMnewsmax.com.bo

MYULTIMATEWEALTH.COM
NATIONALSLEEPSTUDY.COM
NATURALHEALTHDAILY.NET
NDWSMAX.COM
NEWSMAX.COM.DO
Ndwsmax.com
NEWSMAX.COM.DO
NEWSMAX.COM.DO

ndwsmax.com NEWSMAX.COM.ES NEESMAX.COM NEWSMAX.COM.HR neesmax.com NEWSMAX.COM.JM

NEWSMAX.COM.MX NEWSMAX.NYC newsmax.com.my newsmax.org NEWSMAX.COM.NG **NEWSMAX.PE NEWSMAX.PH** NEWSMAX.COM.PA newsmax.com.pa **NEWSMAX.PK** NEWSMAX.COM.PE **NEWSMAX.PL** NEWSMAX.COM.PH **NEWSMAX.PR** NEWSMAX.COM.RU newsmax.pt NEWSMAX.COM.SG **NEWSMAX.RO** newsmax.com.tr newsmax.se newsmax.com.tw **NEWSMAX.SEXY** NEWSMAX.COM.VE **NEWSMAX.SG** NEWSMAX.CZ newsmax.sh **NEWSMAX.DM NEWSMAX.SK** newsmax.dm newsmax.sk NEWSMAX.DPML newsmax.tc **NEWSMAX.EC NEWSMAX.TO NEWSMAX.ES** newsmax.tv **NEWSMAX.TW** newsmax.es newsmax.uk newsmax.eu NEWSMAX.UNITEDTLD.DPML newsmax.eu.com **NEWSMAX.US** newsmax.fi **NEWSMAX.VN** newsmax.fm **NEWSMAX.FR** newsmax.ws NEWSMAX.GB.COM NEWSMAX,ZA,COM **NEWSMAX.GD NEWSMAX211.COM** newsmax.gd NEWSMAX311.COM NEWSMAX.GL newsmax365.com NEWSMAX.GR newsmax4.com newsmax.hk NEWSMAX411.COM **NEWSMAX.HN** NEWSMAX511.COM **NEWSMAX.HU** NEWSMAX611.COM NEWSMAX711.COM newsmax.in NEWSMAX.INFO NEWSMAX811.COM NEWSMAX911.COM newsmax.io **NEWSMAX.IS** NEWSMAXADMIN.COM **NEWSMAX.IT** newsmaxadmin.com **NEWSMAX.JOBS** newsmaxalerts.com

newsmax.jp NEWSMAXBOOKS.COM
NEWSMAX.KR NEWSMAXBOOKS.NET
newsmax.kr NEWSMAXBOOKS.ORG
newsmax.la NEWSMAXBROADCASTING.COM

NEWSMAX.LC
NEWSMAX.LI
NEWSMAX.LI
NEWSMAX.LT
NEWSMAX.LT
NEWSMAX.LU
NEWSMAX.LU
NEWSMAX.LV
NEWSMAX.LV
NEWSMAX.CAFE.NET
NEWSMAX.ME
NEWSMAX.ME
NEWSMAX.ME
NEWSMAX.CAFE.ORG
NEWSMAX.ME
NEWSMAX.CAFE.US

newsmax.ms NEWSMAXCLASSIFIED.COM

NEWSMAX.MX newsmaxclassified.com

newsmax.name NEWSMAXCLASSIFIEDS.COM

newsmax.net newsmaxclassifieds.com
NEWSMAX.NG newsmaxcom.com
NEWSMAX.NL newsmax.no newsmaxcorp.biz
newsmax.no newsmaxcorp.com
newsmax.nu newsmaxcorp.info

TRADEMARK

REEL: 006762 FRAME: 0801

newsmaxcorp.net newsmaxcorp.org newsmaxcorp.tv

newsmaxcorp.us newsmaxde.com

NEWSMAXERNOW.COM

newsmaxes.com newsmaxfeed.com

NEWSMAXFEEDNETWORK.COM NEWSMAXFINANCE.COM NEWSMAXFINANCIAL.COM

newsmaxfr.com

NEWSMAXGLOBAL.COM NEWSMAXGLOBAL.INFO NEWSMAXGLOBAL.MOBI NEWSMAXGLOBAL.NET NEWSMAXGLOBAL.ORG NEWSMAXGLOBAL.US NEWSMAXHEALTH.COM

NEWSMAX-HEALTH.COM NEWSMAXHEALTH.NET NEWSMAX-HEALTH.NET NEWSMAXHEALTH.ORG

newsmaxie.com

NEWSMAXINDIA.COM

NEWSMAXIONDEBATE.COM

newsmaxit.com

NEWSMAXLINKS.COM NEWSMAXLIVE.COM NEWSMAXLOCAL.COM

newsmaxmag.com newsmaxmag.net newsmaxmag.org newsmaxmag.us newsmaxmagazine.com

NEWSMAXMARKETPLACE.COM

newsmaxmarketplace.com

newsmaxmedia.biz
newsmaxmedia.com
newsmax-media.com
newsmaxmedia.info
newsmaxmedia.name
newsmaxmedia.net
newsmax-media.net
newsmax-media.org
newsmax-media.org
newsmaxmedia.us
newsmaxmediainc.com
newsmaxmedia-inc.com
newsmaxmedia-inc.net
newsmaxmedia-inc.net

newsmaxmedia-inc.org NEWSMAXMONEY.COM

newsmaxnow.com newsmaxonline.com

newsmaxmediainc.org

NEWSMAXPOLL.COM NEWSMAXPOLLS.COM NEWSMAXPRIME.COM

newsmaxpt.com

NEWSMAXRADIO.COM NEWSMAXRADIO.COM NEWSMAXRADIO14.COM NEWSMAXRADIO211.COM NEWSMAXRADIO411.COM NEWSMAXRADIO711.COM NEWSMAXRADIO911.COM NEWSMAXRADIONOW.COM

newsmaxreviews.com newsmaxs.com newsmaxstore.com newsmaxstore.net newsmaxstore.us

NEWSMAXSUMMIT.COM NEWSMAXTIPS.COM newsmaxtoday.com newsmaxtv.ca NEWSMAXTV.CH newsmaxtv.cn newsmaxtv.com NEWSMAX-TV.COM

NEWSMAXTVAFFILIATE.COM

newsmaxtvhat.com NEWSMAXU.COM newsmaxuk.com newsmaxus.com newsmaxus.de newsmaxusa.com

NEWSMAXVIDEO.COM NEWSMAXWORLD.INFO NEWSMAXWORLD.MOBI NEWSMAXWORLD.NET NEWSMAXWORLD.ORG NEWSMAXWORLD.US

newsmaxx.de
newsmaxx.net
newsmaz.com
NEWSMIX.COM
newsmix.com
newsmsx.com
newsmax.com
newsnewsmax.com
NEWSPUNDITS.COM
newspundits.com
newssmax.com
NEWSXYZ.COM
newsxyz.com
NEWXMAX.COM
newxmax.com

NEWYORKUNIVERSITYNEWS.COM NEXTDOORBILLIONAIRE.COM

NEXTDOORGAINS.COM

NEXTDOORMILLIONAIRE.COM

NMAX.TV NMCDN.US nmx.tv

NMXABSOLUTEPROFITS.COM

nmxaftershockoffer.com nmxaftershockreport.com nmxalliancemoneynews.com

NMXBLAYLOCKWELLNESS.COM

NMXBLAYLOCKWELLNESSREPORT.COM

nmxdividendfranklin.com nmxdividendmachine.com

NMXDRBLAYLOCKNEWS.COM

nmxdrblaylockreport.com

NMXDRBLAYLOCKREPORT.NET NMXDRBLAYLOCKREPORTS.COM NMXDRBLAYLOCKRPT.COM

nmxdrbrownsteinrprt.com nmxdrcrandallreport.com nmxemergencyradio.com nmxetfstrategist.com

nmxfinanceintelrpt.com

NMXFRANKLINPROSPER.COM NMXFRANKLINPROSPERITY.COM NMXFRANKLINPROSPERITY.NET

NMXFRANKLINPROSPERITYREPORT.COM

NMXFRANKLINWEALTH.COM

nmxfranklnprosperity.com nmxgenzerodvd.com nmxgoldstockadviser.com nmxgoldstockadvpro.com nmxhealthradar.com nmxheartwatch.com nmxhighincomefactor.com

nmxhotcommodities.com NMXINSIDERHOTLINE.COM nmxintelligntoptions.com

nmxleagueamervoters.com

nmxlignet.com

nmxmindhealthreport.com nmxmoneymatrixinsdr.com nmxnewsmaxadvertising.com nmxnewsmaxadvertisng.com

nmxnewsmaxmagazine.com nmxnewsmaxstore.com nmxorderrefund.com

nmxpayzerotaxesbook.com NMXPEAKPROFITS.COM NMXRESOLUTEWEALTH.COM

NMXRETIREMENTPROFITS.COM

nmxsecretcodenewsmx.com nmxtroopcards.com nmxultimatewealth.com

nnewsmax.com

NOVEMBER6WEBINAR.COM

nutritionnewsmax.com

NWS.MX

nwsmax.com **NWSMX.US NWWSMAX.COM**

nwwsmax.com

OBAMAAFTERSHOCK.COM **OBAMABRIEFING.COM** OBAMACARE311.COM OBAMACARE411.COM

OBAMACARE611.COM OBAMACARE711.COM OBAMACARE811.COM OBAMACARE911.COM OBAMACAREBOOK.COM OBAMACAREBRIEFING.COM OBAMACAREDANGER.COM

OBAMACAREDANGERS.COM OBAMACAREIMPACT.COM OBAMACARELAWONLINE.COM

OBAMACARELAWS.COM OBAMACARELAWSITE.COM OBAMACAREPANDEMIC.COM OBAMACAREPOLL.COM

OBAMACAREQUESTION.COM **OBAMACAREQUESTIONS.COM** OBAMACAREWARNING.COM OBAMACAREWARNINGS.COM

OBAMACHAOS.COM OBAMACURSE.COM OBAMAGUIDE.COM **OBAMAINFO.COM**

OBAMAPOWERGRAB.COM OBAMAPROPHECY.COM OBAMASCOOP.COM OBAMASPOWERGRAB.COM

OBAMASURVIVALGUIDE.COM OBAMATROUBLE.COM

OURFINANCIALAGE.COM

PACKERSPECIALSITUATIONS.COM

palmbeachproperty group.com palmbeachproperty group.net PATBOONEUSA.COM PEAKPROFITSREPORT.COM PEAKPROFITSREVIEW.COM

PETITIONTOREPEALOBAMACARE.COM

POPEAGENDA.COM POPEBIO.COM

POPEBIOGRAPHY.COM POPEREVEALED.COM POPESAGENDA.COM PORTFOLIOMAX.COM

portfoliomax.com

POWERGRAB411.COM POWERGRAB911.COM PRAYERBRAIN.COM

PRESIDENTSDAILYBRIEFING.COM PRESIDENTSDAILYBRIEFING.INFO PRESIDENTSDAILYBRIEFING.ME

PRESIDENTSDAILYBRIEFING.MOBI SFBONUSBOOK.COM PRESIDENTSDAILYBRIEFING.NET SFBOOKOFFER.COM PRESIDENTSDAILYBRIEFING.ORG SFSPECIALOFFER.COM SHOPFORANNUITIES.COM PRIORITYGRAM.COM SHOPNEWSMAX.CO priority gram.com PRIVATEOPPORTUNITIES.COM SHOPNEWSMAX.COM PRIVATEOPPORTUNITIES.NET SHOPNEWSMAX.LINK PRIVATEOPPORTUNITIES.ORG SIGNOURPLEDGE.COM PRIVATEOPPORTUNITIESCLUB.COM SIGNOURPLEDGE.ORG PRIVATEOPPORTUNITIESCLUB.NET SIMPLEFINANCIALTEST.COM PRIVATEOPPORTUNITIESCLUB.ORG SIMPLEHEART211.COM PROTECTBIBLE.COM SIMPLEHEART311.COM PROTECTTHEBIBLE.COM SIMPLEHEART411.COM RADARINTEL.COM SIMPLEHEART511.COM SIMPLEHEART611.COM ratemy memory.com RATEOBAMA20.COM SIMPLEHEART711.COM RATEYOURMEMORY.COM SIMPLEHEART811.COM REAGANCODE.COM SIMPLEHEART911.COM reagandvdfree.com SIMPLEHEARTEST.CO REAGANREPORTS.COM SIMPLEHEARTEST.COM RECLAIMCONGRESS.COM SIMPLEHEARTEST.NET SIMPLEHEARTQUIZ.COM resolutewealth.com RESOLUTEWEALTHLETTER.COM SIMPLEHEARTTEST.COM RESOLUTEWEALTHREVIEW.COM SIMPLEHEARTTEST.ORG RETIREDANDPAID.COM SIMPLEHEARTTEST211.COM RETIREMENT180.COM SIMPLEHEARTTEST311.COM RETIREMENT211.COM SIMPLEHEARTTEST511.COM RETIREMENTLETTER.COM SIMPLEHEARTTEST611.COM RETIREMENTLETTERBENEFITS.COM SIMPLEHEARTTEST711.COM RETIREMENTPROFITS.COM SIMPLEHEARTTEST811.COM RETIREMENTPROFITSBENEFITS.COM SINATRASING.COM RETIREMENTPROPSPERITYREPORT.COM SOCIALSECURITY152.COM RETIREMENTPROSPERITYREPORT.COM SOCIALSECURITY2020.COM RETIRINGSMARTEST.COM SOCIALSECURITY211.COM REVERSEITBOOK.COM SOCIALSECURITY311.COM RICHBYFRIDAY.COM SOCIALSECURITY511.COM RICHIN7DAYS.COM SOCIALSECURITY55.COM RIGGEDWEALTH.COM SOCIALSECURITY56.COM ROBBERBARRONALLIANCE.US SOCIALSECURITY57.COM ruddynews.com SOCIALSECURITY58.COM SAFEINCOMEREPORT.COM SOCIALSECURITY59.COM SAFERETIREMENTADVISER.COM SOCIALSECURITY60.COM SAFERETIREMENTADVISOR.COM SOCIALSECURITY61.COM SALTYOURWAYTOHEALTH.COM SOCIALSECURITY611.COM SOCIALSECURITY63.COM SAVE180.COM SAVEOURWEALTH.COM SOCIALSECURITY64.COM SEANHYMAN.CO SOCIALSECURITY65.COM SEAN-HYMAN.COM SOCIALSECURITY66.COM SOCIALSECURITY67.COM SEANHYMAN.ORG SEANHYMAN.TV SOCIALSECURITY68.COM **SEANHYMAN.US** SOCIALSECURITY69.COM SECRETSTOCKCALENDAR.COM SOCIALSECURITY7.COM SEEBIBLEMONEYCODE.COM SOCIALSECURITY71.COM SEECURRENCYWARS.COM SOCIALSECURITY711.COM

> TRADEMARK REEL: 006762 FRAME: 0804

SOCIALSECURITY72.COM

SOCIALSECURITY73.COM

SOCIALSECURITY74.COM

SEEFINALTURNING.COM

SEETHEFINALTURNING.COM

SEEMELTDOWN.COM

SOCIALSECURITY75.COM THEEMERGENCYDOLLARSUMMIT.COM SOCIALSECURITY76.COM THEEMERGENCYDOLLARSUMMIT.INFO SOCIALSECURITY77.COM THEEMERGENCYDOLLARSUMMIT.MOBI SOCIALSECURITY777.COM THEEMERGENCYDOLLARSUMMIT.NET SOCIALSECURITY78.COM THEEMERGENCYDOLLARSUMMIT.ORG SOCIALSECURITY79.COM THEEMERGENCYDOLLARSUMMIT.US SOCIALSECURITY811.COM THEFINALTURNING.COM SOCIALSECURITYFREE.COM THEFINANCIALINTELLIGENCEREPORT.COM

THEFRANKLINPROSPERITYREPORT.COM SOCIALSECURITYFREEOFFER.COM

SOMNACORE.COM THEGOLDSTOCKADVISER.COM

SPETRINOINNERCIRCLE.COM THEGOPBRIEF.COM STANDWITHTHEBIBLE.COM THEGOPDAILYBRIEF.COM THEGREATSUPERCYCLE.COM STAYYOUNGNATURALLY.NET SURVIVEAFTERSHOCK.COM THEHIGHINCOMEFACTOR.COM SURVIVECURRENCYWARS.COM THEHOLYLANDDEIT.COM SURVIVETHEAFTERSHOCK.COM THEHOLYLANDDIET.COM SURVIVINGOBAMACARE.COM THEINSIDERCODE.NET

SYRIAQUESTION.COM THEINTELLIGENTOPTIONS.COM SYRIARAID.COM THEMILLIONAIREADVISORY.COM SYRIASURVEY.COM THEMILLIONDOLLARSECRETCODE.COM

THEMINDHEALTHREPORT.COM TEAPARTYMAX.COM

TEAPARTYMAX.INFO THENEWSMAX.COM TEAPARTYMAX.MOBI thenewsmax.de

TEAPARTYMAX.NET THEOBAMACARELAW.COM TEAPARTYMAX.ORG THEPOPEBIOGRAPHY.COM THEPOWERGRAB.COM TEAPARTYMAX.US

TEAPARTYNEWSMAX.COM THEREAGANCODE.COM TEAPARTYNEWSMAX.INFO THEREAGANLEGACYDVD.COM

TEAPARTYNEWSMAX.MOBI THERETIREMENTLETTER.COM TEAPARTYNEWSMAX.NET THESECRETMILLIONDOLLARCODE.COM

TEAPARTYNEWSMAX.ORG THESIMPLEHEARTEST.CO THESIMPLEHEARTEST.COM TEAPARTYNEWSMAX.US TECHNICALTRADERREPORT.COM THESIMPLEHEARTEST.NET

TESTMYTHYROID.COM THESIMPLEHEARTTEST.COM THEAFTERSHOCKINVESTORREPORT.COM THESPETRINOINNERCIRCLE.COM

THEALPHA15.COM THETOP5STOCKS.COM

THEALPHA15PORTFOLIO.COM THEULTIMATEOBAMASURVIVALGUIDE.COM

THEALPHA25.COM THYROIDSHOCKER.COM THEALPHA25PORTFOLIO.COM THYROIDVIDEO.COM

THEBIBLICALMONEYCODE.COM TOP25TALKRADIOHOSTS.COM

THEBLAYLOCKDIET.COM top25talkradiohosts.com

theblaylockreport.com TOPTWENTYFIVETALKRADIOHOSTS.COM

toptwentyfivetalkradiohosts.com theblaylockwellnessreport.com THECOMINGAFTERSHOCK.COM TRUMPDEBATE.COM

THECOMMINGAFTERSHOCK.COM TRUMPMAX.COM THECOMMODITIESINSIDER.COM TRUMPMAX,INFO THEDIVIDENDMACHINE.COM TRUMPMAX.ME THEDIVIDENDMACHINE.NET TRUMPMAX.MOBI THEDIVIDENDMACHINE.ORG TRUMPMAX.NET THEECONOMICCRISISSUMIT.COM TRUMPMAX.ORG THEECONOMICCRISISSUMITT.COM TRUMPMAX.US

THEECONOMICCRISISSUMMITT.COM TRYACTALIN.COM THEECONOMICRISESSUMMIT.COM TRYALPHA32.COM THEECONOMICSUMIT.COM TRYBACTIPRO.COM THEECONOMICSUMITT.COM TRYNEWSMAX.COM THEECONOMICSUMMIT.COM tryprostaterevive.com

THEECONOMICSUMMITT.COM UGLYTRUTHABOUTCHOLESTEROL.COM

ULTIMATEOBAMASURVIVALGUIDE.COM

 ${\bf ULTIMATEWEALTHALLIANCE.COM}$

ULTIMATEWEALTHREPORT.COM

ULTIMATEWEALTHREPORTREVIEW.COM

ULTIMATEWEALTHREVIEW.COM

UNCHARTEDBOOK.COM

unfilteredshirt.com

UPDATES2U.COM

UPDATESFORYOU.COM

UPDATESSTORE.COM

USAHEADLINE.NET

USALEAGUE.COM

USECONOMICSUMMIT.COM

VEREENIGINGNEWS.COM

WAHPETONNEWS.COM

wallstreetsecretcalendar.com

WASHINGTON1NEWS.COM

WATCHABSOLUTE.COM

WATCHAFS.COM

WATCHAFTERSHOCK.COM

WATCHBETRAYED.COM

WATCHBIBLECODE.COM

WATCHCURENCYWARS.COM

WATCHCURRENCYWAR.COM

WATCHCURRENCYWARS.COM

WATCHDECLASSIFIED.COM

WATCHFINALTURNING.COM

WATCHFLEECED.COM

WATCHMELTDOWN.COM

WEBLINKSMAX.COM

weblinksmax.com

WIFIMAX.COM

wifimax.com

WILLIMANTICNEWS.COM

WISCONSINRAPIDSNEWS.COM

WOMENSHEALTHYBALANCE.COM

worldnewsmax.com

wwnewsmax.com

wwwnewsmaxhealth.com

XYZNEWS.COM

xyznews.com

YORK-HANOVERNEWS.COM

YOURMILLIONDOLLARCODE.COM

YOURMILLIONDOLLARSECRETCODE.COM

YOURNEWSSTORE.COM

YOURSECRETMILLIONDOLLARCODE.COM

ZIPFRONT.COM

ZIPLIFE.COM

ziplife.com

ZIPMAX.COM

zipmax.com

ZIPTRAVEL.COM

ziptravel.com

ZÎPWEATHER.COM

ZIPWEATHER.MOBI

ZIPWEATHER.ORG

ZURICHDEPOSITORY.NET

ZURICHDEPOSITORY.ORG

ZURICHDEPOSITORYRESERVE.COM

ZURICHDEPOSITORYRESERVE.NET

ZURICHDEPOSITORYRESERVE.ORG

ZURICHDR.COM

ZURICHDR.INFO

ZURICHDR.NET

ZURICHDR.ORG

ZURICHGOLDRESERVE.COM

ZURICHGOLDRESERVE.NET

ZURICHGOLDRESERVE.ORG

ZURICHRESERVE.COM

ZURICHRESERVE.NET

ZURICHRESERVE.ORG

SCHEDULE 3

COPYRIGHT REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

		20000
Newsmax.com	Hillary's scheme : inside the next Clinton's ruthless	TX0006034059
	agenda to take the White House / Carl Limbacher	
	with Newsmax.com.	
Newsmax.com	Hillary's scheme : inside the next Clinton's ruthless	TX0005816613
	agenda to take the White House / Carl Limbacher	
	with Newsmax.com.	
NewsMax.com	Hollywood nation : left coast lies, old media spin,	TX0006261351
	and the new media revolution.	
NewsMax.com	Tales from the left coast : true stories of Hollywood	TX0006034057
	stars and their outrageous politics / James Hirsen	
	with Newsmax.com	
NewsMax.com	Tales from the left coast : true stories of Hollywood	TX0006034031
	stars and their outrageous politics / James Hirsen	
	with Newsmax.com	
Newsmax.com	United Nations of Weasels.	VA0001178796
NewsMax Media, Inc.	Deck of Hillary.	VA0001203185
NewsMax Media, Inc.	Great Super Cycle / by David Skarica.	TX0007296869
	Dark Winter: How The Sun Is Causing A	Applied for
	30-Year Cold Spell	
	Power Grab: Obama's Dangerous Plan for	Applied for
	a One-Party Nation	

TRADEMARK REEL: 006762 FRAME: 0807

RECORDED: 08/08/2019